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IV.-RECAPITULATION.

PART
III.-GENERAL

EXPENSES.
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Provincial
District.

Nume Purchase.Numbeb
o?

Acres.
EE3
OF
Ac

Lease.
CSESs.

Total.
I

Expenditure.

Auckland.
Hawke's
Bay.

Wellington.
Taranaki.
Total.

Negotiations
Completed,
Part
I.:—■Auckland Hawke's

BayWellington Taranaki

Acres. 2,332,931 133,000994,581 577,420
Acres. 129,148
Acres. 2,332,931 133,000 1,123,729577,420

Negotiations
Completed,
Part
I.

Negotiations
in

Progress,
Part
II.

..

General
Expenses,
Part
III.

£

s.
d.

433,619
7

8

47,318
7

8

91,184
15
7

£

s.
d.

28,466
14
0

£

s.
d.

218,968
7

3

38,696
6

2

43,849
11
4

£

s.
d.

88,888
18
10

£

s.
d.

769,943
7

9

86,014
13
10

147,554
2

7

6,439
16
3

6,079'l9
5

Total
..

4,037,932
"129,148

4,167,080

Total
..

il,
003,
512
4

2

572,122
10
11

34,906
10
3

301,514
4

9

94,968
18
3

Negotiations
in

Progress,
Part
II.;—Auckland Hawke's

BayWellington Taranaki

387,901
16,896
404,797

Less
expenditure
subsequent
to
31st

March,
1885,

included
to
bring
the

return
up
to
date

1981,368

981,368

4,839
6
10

6,314
1

1

94
10
0

11,247
17
11

Total
..
1,369,

269

Expenditure
to
31st
March,

1885
..

34,906
10
3

992,264
6

3

203,249
0

0

16,896
1,386,165

567,283
4

1

295,200
3

8

94,874
8

3

Grand
Total..5,407,201

146,044
5,553,245

Estimated
Liabilities

33,730
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

169,319
0

0

...I
*
This

areais
also
incr

ided
in
the

incomplete
purchases,
(f)

seeNos.
460
fa

466,
Part
I.,

and
Nos.
83
to
88,
Part
II.

Heads
of

Expenditure.

Auckland.
Hawke's
Bay.

Wellington.
Taranaki.

Total.

"encing
of

Native
Eeserves,

as
recommended

by
West
Coast
Commissioner
(A.-5a.,

18S4)

ialaries,
Miscellaneous

Services,
Supplies,
&c.

'ayments
to

Provinces
under

sections
47

and
48,"

Immigration
and'Public

Works
Act',

'ransfers
to

Native
Lands

Act
Account

.... "

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

114
10
0

4,400
5

7

£

s.
a.

114
10
0

86,090
9

4

50,044
9

1

344
13
5

31,301
1

3

17,917
0

0

23,223
6

6

3,000
0

0

3,095
2
10

12,548
10
1

1,565
3
10

20,917
0

0

40,432
3

3

Totals

91,184
15
7

6,079
19
5

6,439
16
3

43,849
11
4

147,554
2

7
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